2014 Thursday Night Spring #4

DIYC

Race Date: 8 May 201
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Boat Name

Sail No. Rating

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:35:00 / Dist.4.49n

Wing It
Intrepid
Rag Doll
Reflection

43620 156
41227 84
5226 231
244 153

20:06:00
20:05:22
20:20:32

01:31:00
01:30:22
01:45:32

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:35:00 / Dist.4.49n

Komus

Emotional Rescue

Mazel

Another Road

W T Flyer

283 241
22268 184
124 265
H100 177
97 153

20:10:26
20:07:54
20:18:04
20:12:21
20:13:52

Portsmouth Timeon Time / Start Time 18:40:00

Red Baron
Girl U Want
Schneller
29e

Bella

Harp

5000 914
13281 87.1
3653 914
299 84.7
4481 91.4
504 90.4

20:11:12
20:07:05
20:11:47
20:07:20
20:14:29
20:13:38

01:35:26
01:32:54
01:43:04
01:37:21
01:38:52

01:31:12
01:27:05
01:31:47
01:27:20
01:34:29
01:33:38

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:45:00 / Dist.4.84n

Touch 2 Play
Privateer
Mal de Mer
Dr Bligh
Untouchable
Junior
Volant 11
Tenacity
Whirligig
Boat
Forerunner

246 111
282 132
747 156
30 132
1 111
41186 123
99 174
241 132
82 141
57 156
23656 132

19:50:00
20:03:10
20:05:13
20:03:36
20:02:47
20:03:48
20:08:04
20:04:56
20:06:21
20:08:00
20:06:22

01:05:00
01:18:10
01:20:13
01:18:36
01:17:47
01:18:48
01:23.04
01:19:56
01:21:21
01:23:00
01:21:22

Corrected
Time

* Time Behind is Sec/ Mile

01:19:20
01:24:05
01:28:15

* Time Behind is Sec/ Mile

01:17:24
01:19:08
01:23:14
01:24.06
01:27:25

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:39:47
01:39:59
01:40:25
01:43:.07
01:43:22
01:43:35

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:56:03
01:07:31
01:07:38
01:07:57
01:08:50
01:08:53
01:09:02
01.09:17
01:09:59
01:10:25
01:10:43

Seconds *
Behind

63
119

23
78
90
134

7
23
120
129
137

142
144
148
158
159
161
164
173
178
182



Melges 24

J24

Spin A

Printed On:

12 88 88 111 20:05:31 01:20:31

13 Cat's Meow 2 150 20:20:00 01:35:00
PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:50:00 / Dist.4.84n

1 Rogue 457 75 19:57:53 01:07:53

2 Wicked Witch 719 75 20:00:02 01:10:02
PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:50:00 / Dist.4.84n

1 Rabble Rouser 292 171 20:02:46 01:12:46

2 Long Shot 2917 171 20:04:27 01:14:27

3 Kraken 3203 171 20:06:35 01:16:35

4 USA 3223 3223 171 20:06:50 01:16:50
PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.4.84n

1 Time Bandit 73 72 19:58:24 01:03:24

2 Mad Cow 2 46453 66 19:58:00 01:03:00

3 Wired 39511 42 19:56:15 01:01:15

4 No Limit 39526 42 19:56:54 01:01:54

5 Where U Kats At 42481 93 20:01:44 01:06:44

6 Tampa Girl 83242 54 19:58:57 01:03:57

7 Fire& lce 83198 84 20:01:49 01:06:49

8 Kicks 50 99 20:05:38 01:10:38

Questions? Contact: Kelly Ferro diyc.scorer @gmail.com
08-May-2014 21:25:24 Number of boats Scored 42

01:11:34 192
01:22:54 333

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

01:01:50
01:03:59 27

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:58:58

01:00:39 21
01.02:47 47
01:03:02 50

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:57:36

00:57:41 1

00:57:52

00:58:31 11

00:59:14 20

00:59:36 25

01:00:02 30

01:02:39 63
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



