

2014 Thursday Night Spring # 4**DIYC**

Race Date: 8 May 201

<u>Div Rank</u>	<u>Boat Name</u>	<u>Sail No.</u>	<u>Rating</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Elapsed Time</u>	<u>Corrected Time</u>	<u>Seconds * Behind</u>	
Racer Cruiser		PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:35:00 / Dist.4.49 n				* Time Behind is Sec / Mile		
1	Wing It	43620	156	20:06:00	01:31:00	01:19:20		
2	Intrepid	41227	84	20:05:22	01:30:22	01:24:05	63	
3	Rag Doll	5226	231	20:20:32	01:45:32	01:28:15	119	
DNF	5	Reflection	244	153				
Non Spin		PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:35:00 / Dist.4.49 n				* Time Behind is Sec / Mile		
1	Komus	283	241	20:10:26	01:35:26	01:17:24		
2	Emotional Rescue	22268	184	20:07:54	01:32:54	01:19:08	23	
3	Mazel	124	265	20:18:04	01:43:04	01:23:14	78	
4	Another Road	H100	177	20:12:21	01:37:21	01:24:06	90	
5	W T Flyer	97	153	20:13:52	01:38:52	01:27:25	134	
Portsmouth		Portsmouth Time on Time / Start Time 18:40:00				* Time Behind is Sec / Hour		
1	Red Baron	5000	91.4	20:11:12	01:31:12	01:39:47		
2	Girl U Want	13281	87.1	20:07:05	01:27:05	01:39:59	7	
3	Schneller	3653	91.4	20:11:47	01:31:47	01:40:25	23	
4	29'e	299	84.7	20:07:20	01:27:20	01:43:07	120	
5	Bella	4481	91.4	20:14:29	01:34:29	01:43:22	129	
6	Harp	504	90.4	20:13:38	01:33:38	01:43:35	137	
Spin B		PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:45:00 / Dist.4.84 n				* Time Behind is Sec / Mile		
1	Touch 2 Play	246	111	19:50:00	01:05:00	00:56:03		
2	Privateer	282	132	20:03:10	01:18:10	01:07:31	142	
3	Mal de Mer	747	156	20:05:13	01:20:13	01:07:38	144	
4	Dr Bligh	30	132	20:03:36	01:18:36	01:07:57	148	
5	Untouchable	11	111	20:02:47	01:17:47	01:08:50	158	
6	Junior	41186	123	20:03:48	01:18:48	01:08:53	159	
7	Volant II	99	174	20:08:04	01:23:04	01:09:02	161	
8	Tenacity	241	132	20:04:56	01:19:56	01:09:17	164	
9	Whirligig	82	141	20:06:21	01:21:21	01:09:59	173	
10	Boat	57	156	20:08:00	01:23:00	01:10:25	178	
11	Forerunner	23656	132	20:06:22	01:21:22	01:10:43	182	

12	88	88	111	20:05:31	01:20:31	01:11:34	192
13	Cat's Meow	2	150	20:20:00	01:35:00	01:22:54	333

Melges 24

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:50:00 / Dist.4.84 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	Rogue	457	75	19:57:53	01:07:53	01:01:50	
2	Wicked Witch	719	75	20:00:02	01:10:02	01:03:59	27

J24

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:50:00 / Dist.4.84 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	Rabble Rouser	292	171	20:02:46	01:12:46	00:58:58	
2	Long Shot	2917	171	20:04:27	01:14:27	01:00:39	21
3	Kraken	3203	171	20:06:35	01:16:35	01:02:47	47
4	USA 3223	3223	171	20:06:50	01:16:50	01:03:02	50

Spin A

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:55:00 / Dist.4.84 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1	Time Bandit	73	72	19:58:24	01:03:24	00:57:36	
2	Mad Cow 2	46453	66	19:58:00	01:03:00	00:57:41	1
3	Wired	39511	42	19:56:15	01:01:15	00:57:52	3
4	No Limit	39526	42	19:56:54	01:01:54	00:58:31	11
5	Where U Kats At	42481	93	20:01:44	01:06:44	00:59:14	20
6	Tampa Girl	83242	54	19:58:57	01:03:57	00:59:36	25
7	Fire & Ice	83198	84	20:01:49	01:06:49	01:00:02	30
8	Kicks	50	99	20:05:38	01:10:38	01:02:39	63

Questions? Contact: Kelly Ferro diyc.scorer@gmail.com

Printed On: 08-May-2014 21:25:24

Number of boats Scored 42

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information** visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race